
UOP NorAm Cup & US Selection
Utah Olympic Sports Park, Park City, Utah

Dec 22, 2011 (Thu) (F0436) (8259)

MEN'S FINAL RESULTS
Head Judge: RAMIREZ,Don 
Chief of Comp: KIMBAL,Jamie
T.D.: HAYES,Andrew 
Chief of Scoring: STONE,Richard 
Judge 1(T&A): HOUSE,Helene 
Judge 2(T&A): LANA,Wendy 
Judge 3(T&A): OBRIEN,Greta
Judge 4(Land): HINKEL,Wayne 
Judge 5(Land): ROBINSON,Tai W 

_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials Thu Final        Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2012 (Mon)Aerials Thu Final        Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2012 (Mon)Aerials Thu Final        Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2012 (Mon)Aerials Thu Final        Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2012 (Mon)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 3:32 pmMale                     (By  Score)               Time: 3:32 pmMale                     (By  Score)               Time: 3:32 pmMale                     (By  Score)               Time: 3:32 pm
Utah Olympic Sports      UOP NorAm Cup & US S                          Utah Olympic Sports      UOP NorAm Cup & US S                          Utah Olympic Sports      UOP NorAm Cup & US S                          Utah Olympic Sports      UOP NorAm Cup & US S                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&A-->           Land->T&A-->           Land->T&A-->           Land->T&A-->           Land->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    EventNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    EventNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    EventNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event

=== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== =========== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== =========== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== =========== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1  57 FERGUSON,Dylan J  2343160 M  USA 5.7 5.9 6.0 17.6 3.0 3.0 9.00  26.60    bFdFF 4.425 117.701  57 FERGUSON,Dylan J  2343160 M  USA 5.7 5.9 6.0 17.6 3.0 3.0 9.00  26.60    bFdFF 4.425 117.701  57 FERGUSON,Dylan J  2343160 M  USA 5.7 5.9 6.0 17.6 3.0 3.0 9.00  26.60    bFdFF 4.425 117.701  57 FERGUSON,Dylan J  2343160 M  USA 5.7 5.9 6.0 17.6 3.0 3.0 9.00  26.60    bFdFF 4.425 117.70
5.8 6.4 5.9 18.1 2.9 3.0 8.85  26.95    bdFFF 4.525 121.94   121.945.8 6.4 5.9 18.1 2.9 3.0 8.85  26.95    bdFFF 4.525 121.94   121.945.8 6.4 5.9 18.1 2.9 3.0 8.85  26.95    bdFFF 4.525 121.94   121.945.8 6.4 5.9 18.1 2.9 3.0 8.85  26.95    bdFFF 4.525 121.94   121.94

2  44 SLIVETS,Timofei   2529931 M  RUS 6.0 5.6 5.2 16.8 2.2 2.4 6.90  23.70    bFdFF 4.425 104.872  44 SLIVETS,Timofei   2529931 M  RUS 6.0 5.6 5.2 16.8 2.2 2.4 6.90  23.70    bFdFF 4.425 104.872  44 SLIVETS,Timofei   2529931 M  RUS 6.0 5.6 5.2 16.8 2.2 2.4 6.90  23.70    bFdFF 4.425 104.872  44 SLIVETS,Timofei   2529931 M  RUS 6.0 5.6 5.2 16.8 2.2 2.4 6.90  23.70    bFdFF 4.425 104.87
5.7 6.1 6.1 17.9 2.3 2.7 7.50  25.40    bdFFF 4.525 114.93   114.935.7 6.1 6.1 17.9 2.3 2.7 7.50  25.40    bdFFF 4.525 114.93   114.935.7 6.1 6.1 17.9 2.3 2.7 7.50  25.40    bdFFF 4.525 114.93   114.935.7 6.1 6.1 17.9 2.3 2.7 7.50  25.40    bdFFF 4.525 114.93   114.93

3  50 BOHONNON,Mac      2527991 M  USA 6.2 6.2 6.6 19.0 2.6 2.8 8.10  27.10     bFdF 3.525  95.523  50 BOHONNON,Mac      2527991 M  USA 6.2 6.2 6.6 19.0 2.6 2.8 8.10  27.10     bFdF 3.525  95.523  50 BOHONNON,Mac      2527991 M  USA 6.2 6.2 6.6 19.0 2.6 2.8 8.10  27.10     bFdF 3.525  95.523  50 BOHONNON,Mac      2527991 M  USA 6.2 6.2 6.6 19.0 2.6 2.8 8.10  27.10     bFdF 3.525  95.52
6.8 6.9 6.8 20.5 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.50      bLF 2.900  85.55    85.556.8 6.9 6.8 20.5 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.50      bLF 2.900  85.55    85.556.8 6.9 6.8 20.5 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.50      bLF 2.900  85.55    85.556.8 6.9 6.8 20.5 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.50      bLF 2.900  85.55    85.55

4  58 ROSSI,Michael J   2527740 M  USA 6.3 6.8 6.6 19.7 2.9 2.9 8.70  28.40     bLFF 3.800 107.924  58 ROSSI,Michael J   2527740 M  USA 6.3 6.8 6.6 19.7 2.9 2.9 8.70  28.40     bLFF 3.800 107.924  58 ROSSI,Michael J   2527740 M  USA 6.3 6.8 6.6 19.7 2.9 2.9 8.70  28.40     bLFF 3.800 107.924  58 ROSSI,Michael J   2527740 M  USA 6.3 6.8 6.6 19.7 2.9 2.9 8.70  28.40     bLFF 3.800 107.92
4.8 4.6 4.6 14.0 1.2 1.2 3.60  17.60      bFF 3.150  55.44    55.444.8 4.6 4.6 14.0 1.2 1.2 3.60  17.60      bFF 3.150  55.44    55.444.8 4.6 4.6 14.0 1.2 1.2 3.60  17.60      bFF 3.150  55.44    55.444.8 4.6 4.6 14.0 1.2 1.2 3.60  17.60      bFF 3.150  55.44    55.44

5  56 GARDNER,Hans      2485212 M  USA 6.0 6.1 6.2 18.3 1.6 1.7 4.95  23.25     bLFF 3.800  88.35    88.355  56 GARDNER,Hans      2485212 M  USA 6.0 6.1 6.2 18.3 1.6 1.7 4.95  23.25     bLFF 3.800  88.35    88.355  56 GARDNER,Hans      2485212 M  USA 6.0 6.1 6.2 18.3 1.6 1.7 4.95  23.25     bLFF 3.800  88.35    88.355  56 GARDNER,Hans      2485212 M  USA 6.0 6.1 6.2 18.3 1.6 1.7 4.95  23.25     bLFF 3.800  88.35    88.35
6  52 BOYCZUK,Jack A    2526776 M  USA 6.2 6.6 6.7 19.5 2.8 2.8 8.40  27.90      bLF 2.900  80.91    80.916  52 BOYCZUK,Jack A    2526776 M  USA 6.2 6.6 6.7 19.5 2.8 2.8 8.40  27.90      bLF 2.900  80.91    80.916  52 BOYCZUK,Jack A    2526776 M  USA 6.2 6.6 6.7 19.5 2.8 2.8 8.40  27.90      bLF 2.900  80.91    80.916  52 BOYCZUK,Jack A    2526776 M  USA 6.2 6.6 6.7 19.5 2.8 2.8 8.40  27.90      bLF 2.900  80.91    80.91
7  46 MEDULICH,Petr     2527790 M  RUS 5.4 5.5 5.5 16.4 2.0 2.3 6.45  22.85     bdFF 3.525  80.54    80.547  46 MEDULICH,Petr     2527790 M  RUS 5.4 5.5 5.5 16.4 2.0 2.3 6.45  22.85     bdFF 3.525  80.54    80.547  46 MEDULICH,Petr     2527790 M  RUS 5.4 5.5 5.5 16.4 2.0 2.3 6.45  22.85     bdFF 3.525  80.54    80.547  46 MEDULICH,Petr     2527790 M  RUS 5.4 5.5 5.5 16.4 2.0 2.3 6.45  22.85     bdFF 3.525  80.54    80.54
8  41 JOHNSON,Kendal    2528860 M  USA 6.3 6.3 6.5 19.1 2.8 2.8 8.40  27.50      bLF 2.900  79.75    79.758  41 JOHNSON,Kendal    2528860 M  USA 6.3 6.3 6.5 19.1 2.8 2.8 8.40  27.50      bLF 2.900  79.75    79.758  41 JOHNSON,Kendal    2528860 M  USA 6.3 6.3 6.5 19.1 2.8 2.8 8.40  27.50      bLF 2.900  79.75    79.758  41 JOHNSON,Kendal    2528860 M  USA 6.3 6.3 6.5 19.1 2.8 2.8 8.40  27.50      bLF 2.900  79.75    79.75
9  51 LOUGHRAN,Eric     2528330 M  USA 5.3 5.2 5.7 16.2 2.5 2.5 7.50  23.70     bLdF 3.275  77.61    77.619  51 LOUGHRAN,Eric     2528330 M  USA 5.3 5.2 5.7 16.2 2.5 2.5 7.50  23.70     bLdF 3.275  77.61    77.619  51 LOUGHRAN,Eric     2528330 M  USA 5.3 5.2 5.7 16.2 2.5 2.5 7.50  23.70     bLdF 3.275  77.61    77.619  51 LOUGHRAN,Eric     2528330 M  USA 5.3 5.2 5.7 16.2 2.5 2.5 7.50  23.70     bLdF 3.275  77.61    77.61

10  45 KROTOV,Pavel      2527536 M  RUS 5.5 5.1 4.1 14.7 1.0 1.2 3.30  18.00     bFFF 4.050  72.90    72.9010  45 KROTOV,Pavel      2527536 M  RUS 5.5 5.1 4.1 14.7 1.0 1.2 3.30  18.00     bFFF 4.050  72.90    72.9010  45 KROTOV,Pavel      2527536 M  RUS 5.5 5.1 4.1 14.7 1.0 1.2 3.30  18.00     bFFF 4.050  72.90    72.9010  45 KROTOV,Pavel      2527536 M  RUS 5.5 5.1 4.1 14.7 1.0 1.2 3.30  18.00     bFFF 4.050  72.90    72.90
11  40 CARIGNAN,Alec     2529378 M  USA 6.2 6.3 6.2 18.7 2.7 2.6 7.95  26.65      bLT 2.600  69.29    69.2911  40 CARIGNAN,Alec     2529378 M  USA 6.2 6.3 6.2 18.7 2.7 2.6 7.95  26.65      bLT 2.600  69.29    69.2911  40 CARIGNAN,Alec     2529378 M  USA 6.2 6.3 6.2 18.7 2.7 2.6 7.95  26.65      bLT 2.600  69.29    69.2911  40 CARIGNAN,Alec     2529378 M  USA 6.2 6.3 6.2 18.7 2.7 2.6 7.95  26.65      bLT 2.600  69.29    69.29
12  60 BAHRKE,Scotty     2398843 M  USA dns dns dns  dns dns dns  dns    dns                   dns      dns12  60 BAHRKE,Scotty     2398843 M  USA dns dns dns  dns dns dns  dns    dns                   dns      dns12  60 BAHRKE,Scotty     2398843 M  USA dns dns dns  dns dns dns  dns    dns                   dns      dns12  60 BAHRKE,Scotty     2398843 M  USA dns dns dns  dns dns dns  dns    dns                   dns      dns

Winfree 2012.06, FIS Rules, Rand=532 @ 1:10p(11-12-22), A3, ElimWinfree 2012.06, FIS Rules, Rand=532 @ 1:10p(11-12-22), A3, ElimWinfree 2012.06, FIS Rules, Rand=532 @ 1:10p(11-12-22), A3, ElimWinfree 2012.06, FIS Rules, Rand=532 @ 1:10p(11-12-22), A3, Elim
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UOP NorAm Cup & US Selection
Utah Olympic Sports Park, Park City, Utah

Dec 22, 2011 (Thu) (F0436) (8259)

MEN'S QUALIFICATION RESULTS
Head Judge: RAMIREZ,Don 
Chief of Comp: KIMBAL,Jamie
T.D.: HAYES,Andrew 
Chief of Scoring: STONE,Richard 
Judge 1(T&A): HOUSE,Helene 
Judge 2(T&A): LANA,Wendy 
Judge 3(T&A): OBRIEN,Greta
Judge 4(Land): HINKEL,Wayne 
Judge 5(Land): ROBINSON,Tai W 

Course: UOP Aerial Site
Inrun Length: 67 m
Inrun Pitch: 24 deg
Landing Len: 23 m
Landing Pitch: 37 deg
Table Len: 29 m
Table Pitch: 1 deg
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials Thu Qual         Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2012 (Mon)Aerials Thu Qual         Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2012 (Mon)Aerials Thu Qual         Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2012 (Mon)Aerials Thu Qual         Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2012 (Mon)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 3:31 pmMale                     (By  Score)               Time: 3:31 pmMale                     (By  Score)               Time: 3:31 pmMale                     (By  Score)               Time: 3:31 pm
Utah Olympic Sports      UOP NorAm Cup & US S                          Utah Olympic Sports      UOP NorAm Cup & US S                          Utah Olympic Sports      UOP NorAm Cup & US S                          Utah Olympic Sports      UOP NorAm Cup & US S                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&A-->           Land->T&A-->           Land->T&A-->           Land->T&A-->           Land->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    EventNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    EventNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    EventNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event

=== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== =========== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== =========== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== =========== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1  56 GARDNER,Hans      2485212 M  USA 6.1 6.8 6.7 19.6 2.9 3.0 8.85  28.45     bLTF 3.500  99.57    99.571  56 GARDNER,Hans      2485212 M  USA 6.1 6.8 6.7 19.6 2.9 3.0 8.85  28.45     bLTF 3.500  99.57    99.571  56 GARDNER,Hans      2485212 M  USA 6.1 6.8 6.7 19.6 2.9 3.0 8.85  28.45     bLTF 3.500  99.57    99.571  56 GARDNER,Hans      2485212 M  USA 6.1 6.8 6.7 19.6 2.9 3.0 8.85  28.45     bLTF 3.500  99.57    99.57
2  45 KROTOV,Pavel      2527536 M  RUS 5.8 6.2 6.4 18.4 3.0 3.0 9.00  27.40     bdFF 3.525  96.58    96.582  45 KROTOV,Pavel      2527536 M  RUS 5.8 6.2 6.4 18.4 3.0 3.0 9.00  27.40     bdFF 3.525  96.58    96.582  45 KROTOV,Pavel      2527536 M  RUS 5.8 6.2 6.4 18.4 3.0 3.0 9.00  27.40     bdFF 3.525  96.58    96.582  45 KROTOV,Pavel      2527536 M  RUS 5.8 6.2 6.4 18.4 3.0 3.0 9.00  27.40     bdFF 3.525  96.58    96.58
3  50 BOHONNON,Mac      2527991 M  USA 6.4 6.4 6.9 19.7 3.0 2.9 8.85  28.55      bFF 3.150  89.93    89.933  50 BOHONNON,Mac      2527991 M  USA 6.4 6.4 6.9 19.7 3.0 2.9 8.85  28.55      bFF 3.150  89.93    89.933  50 BOHONNON,Mac      2527991 M  USA 6.4 6.4 6.9 19.7 3.0 2.9 8.85  28.55      bFF 3.150  89.93    89.933  50 BOHONNON,Mac      2527991 M  USA 6.4 6.4 6.9 19.7 3.0 2.9 8.85  28.55      bFF 3.150  89.93    89.93
4  51 LOUGHRAN,Eric     2528330 M  USA 5.9 6.8 6.4 19.1 2.9 2.9 8.70  27.80      bFF 3.150  87.57    87.574  51 LOUGHRAN,Eric     2528330 M  USA 5.9 6.8 6.4 19.1 2.9 2.9 8.70  27.80      bFF 3.150  87.57    87.574  51 LOUGHRAN,Eric     2528330 M  USA 5.9 6.8 6.4 19.1 2.9 2.9 8.70  27.80      bFF 3.150  87.57    87.574  51 LOUGHRAN,Eric     2528330 M  USA 5.9 6.8 6.4 19.1 2.9 2.9 8.70  27.80      bFF 3.150  87.57    87.57
5  41 JOHNSON,Kendal    2528860 M  USA 6.3 5.8 6.3 18.4 2.9 2.9 8.70  27.10      bFF 3.150  85.36    85.365  41 JOHNSON,Kendal    2528860 M  USA 6.3 5.8 6.3 18.4 2.9 2.9 8.70  27.10      bFF 3.150  85.36    85.365  41 JOHNSON,Kendal    2528860 M  USA 6.3 5.8 6.3 18.4 2.9 2.9 8.70  27.10      bFF 3.150  85.36    85.365  41 JOHNSON,Kendal    2528860 M  USA 6.3 5.8 6.3 18.4 2.9 2.9 8.70  27.10      bFF 3.150  85.36    85.36
6  52 BOYCZUK,Jack A    2526776 M  USA 5.9 5.6 5.7 17.2 2.7 2.7 8.10  25.30      bFF 3.150  79.69    79.696  52 BOYCZUK,Jack A    2526776 M  USA 5.9 5.6 5.7 17.2 2.7 2.7 8.10  25.30      bFF 3.150  79.69    79.696  52 BOYCZUK,Jack A    2526776 M  USA 5.9 5.6 5.7 17.2 2.7 2.7 8.10  25.30      bFF 3.150  79.69    79.696  52 BOYCZUK,Jack A    2526776 M  USA 5.9 5.6 5.7 17.2 2.7 2.7 8.10  25.30      bFF 3.150  79.69    79.69
7  44 SLIVETS,Timofei   2529931 M  RUS 5.6 4.8 5.1 15.5 1.0 1.3 3.45  18.95     bFFF 4.050  76.74    76.747  44 SLIVETS,Timofei   2529931 M  RUS 5.6 4.8 5.1 15.5 1.0 1.3 3.45  18.95     bFFF 4.050  76.74    76.747  44 SLIVETS,Timofei   2529931 M  RUS 5.6 4.8 5.1 15.5 1.0 1.3 3.45  18.95     bFFF 4.050  76.74    76.747  44 SLIVETS,Timofei   2529931 M  RUS 5.6 4.8 5.1 15.5 1.0 1.3 3.45  18.95     bFFF 4.050  76.74    76.74
8  57 FERGUSON,Dylan J  2343160 M  USA 5.7 5.5 4.1 15.3 1.1 1.3 3.60  18.90     bFFF 4.050  76.54    76.548  57 FERGUSON,Dylan J  2343160 M  USA 5.7 5.5 4.1 15.3 1.1 1.3 3.60  18.90     bFFF 4.050  76.54    76.548  57 FERGUSON,Dylan J  2343160 M  USA 5.7 5.5 4.1 15.3 1.1 1.3 3.60  18.90     bFFF 4.050  76.54    76.548  57 FERGUSON,Dylan J  2343160 M  USA 5.7 5.5 4.1 15.3 1.1 1.3 3.60  18.90     bFFF 4.050  76.54    76.54
9  60 BAHRKE,Scotty     2398843 M  USA 5.3 5.3 5.4 16.0 0.9 0.9 2.70  18.70     bFFF 4.050  75.73    75.739  60 BAHRKE,Scotty     2398843 M  USA 5.3 5.3 5.4 16.0 0.9 0.9 2.70  18.70     bFFF 4.050  75.73    75.739  60 BAHRKE,Scotty     2398843 M  USA 5.3 5.3 5.4 16.0 0.9 0.9 2.70  18.70     bFFF 4.050  75.73    75.739  60 BAHRKE,Scotty     2398843 M  USA 5.3 5.3 5.4 16.0 0.9 0.9 2.70  18.70     bFFF 4.050  75.73    75.73

10  58 ROSSI,Michael J   2527740 M  USA 5.6 5.6 5.2 16.4 1.3 1.6 4.35  20.75     bLTF 3.500  72.62    72.6210  58 ROSSI,Michael J   2527740 M  USA 5.6 5.6 5.2 16.4 1.3 1.6 4.35  20.75     bLTF 3.500  72.62    72.6210  58 ROSSI,Michael J   2527740 M  USA 5.6 5.6 5.2 16.4 1.3 1.6 4.35  20.75     bLTF 3.500  72.62    72.6210  58 ROSSI,Michael J   2527740 M  USA 5.6 5.6 5.2 16.4 1.3 1.6 4.35  20.75     bLTF 3.500  72.62    72.62
11  40 CARIGNAN,Alec     2529378 M  USA 5.6 5.5 5.3 16.4 2.2 2.4 6.90  23.30      bLF 2.900  67.57    67.5711  40 CARIGNAN,Alec     2529378 M  USA 5.6 5.5 5.3 16.4 2.2 2.4 6.90  23.30      bLF 2.900  67.57    67.5711  40 CARIGNAN,Alec     2529378 M  USA 5.6 5.5 5.3 16.4 2.2 2.4 6.90  23.30      bLF 2.900  67.57    67.5711  40 CARIGNAN,Alec     2529378 M  USA 5.6 5.5 5.3 16.4 2.2 2.4 6.90  23.30      bLF 2.900  67.57    67.57
12  46 MEDULICH,Petr     2527790 M  RUS 6.3 6.2 6.3 18.8 0.7 0.8 2.25  21.05      bFF 3.150  66.30    66.3012  46 MEDULICH,Petr     2527790 M  RUS 6.3 6.2 6.3 18.8 0.7 0.8 2.25  21.05      bFF 3.150  66.30    66.3012  46 MEDULICH,Petr     2527790 M  RUS 6.3 6.2 6.3 18.8 0.7 0.8 2.25  21.05      bFF 3.150  66.30    66.3012  46 MEDULICH,Petr     2527790 M  RUS 6.3 6.2 6.3 18.8 0.7 0.8 2.25  21.05      bFF 3.150  66.30    66.30
13  53 LANGFORD,John     2529788 M  USA 6.8 6.7 7.0 20.5 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.50       bL 2.050  60.47    60.4713  53 LANGFORD,John     2529788 M  USA 6.8 6.7 7.0 20.5 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.50       bL 2.050  60.47    60.4713  53 LANGFORD,John     2529788 M  USA 6.8 6.7 7.0 20.5 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.50       bL 2.050  60.47    60.4713  53 LANGFORD,John     2529788 M  USA 6.8 6.7 7.0 20.5 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.50       bL 2.050  60.47    60.47
14  55 NOVAK,Nicholas    2530049 M  USA 6.8 6.6 6.9 20.3 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.30       bL 2.050  60.06    60.0614  55 NOVAK,Nicholas    2530049 M  USA 6.8 6.6 6.9 20.3 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.30       bL 2.050  60.06    60.0614  55 NOVAK,Nicholas    2530049 M  USA 6.8 6.6 6.9 20.3 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.30       bL 2.050  60.06    60.0614  55 NOVAK,Nicholas    2530049 M  USA 6.8 6.6 6.9 20.3 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.30       bL 2.050  60.06    60.06
15  47 LILLIS,Jonathon   2527147 M  USA 4.2 4.4 4.6 13.2 0.5 0.8 1.95  15.15     bLFF 3.800  57.57    57.5715  47 LILLIS,Jonathon   2527147 M  USA 4.2 4.4 4.6 13.2 0.5 0.8 1.95  15.15     bLFF 3.800  57.57    57.5715  47 LILLIS,Jonathon   2527147 M  USA 4.2 4.4 4.6 13.2 0.5 0.8 1.95  15.15     bLFF 3.800  57.57    57.5715  47 LILLIS,Jonathon   2527147 M  USA 4.2 4.4 4.6 13.2 0.5 0.8 1.95  15.15     bLFF 3.800  57.57    57.57
16  42 GILLAM,Harry      2526331 M  GBR 5.2 5.0 4.7 14.9 1.1 1.3 3.60  18.50      bLF 2.900  53.65    53.6516  42 GILLAM,Harry      2526331 M  GBR 5.2 5.0 4.7 14.9 1.1 1.3 3.60  18.50      bLF 2.900  53.65    53.6516  42 GILLAM,Harry      2526331 M  GBR 5.2 5.0 4.7 14.9 1.1 1.3 3.60  18.50      bLF 2.900  53.65    53.6516  42 GILLAM,Harry      2526331 M  GBR 5.2 5.0 4.7 14.9 1.1 1.3 3.60  18.50      bLF 2.900  53.65    53.65
17  54 COE,Tommy         2529991 M  USA 5.6 4.7 4.9 15.2 1.6 1.7 4.95  20.15      bLT 2.600  52.39    52.3917  54 COE,Tommy         2529991 M  USA 5.6 4.7 4.9 15.2 1.6 1.7 4.95  20.15      bLT 2.600  52.39    52.3917  54 COE,Tommy         2529991 M  USA 5.6 4.7 4.9 15.2 1.6 1.7 4.95  20.15      bLT 2.600  52.39    52.3917  54 COE,Tommy         2529991 M  USA 5.6 4.7 4.9 15.2 1.6 1.7 4.95  20.15      bLT 2.600  52.39    52.39
18  48 SEEMANN,Nik       2529657 M  USA 5.1 5.1 5.7 15.9 3.0 3.0 9.00  24.90       bL 2.050  51.04    51.0418  48 SEEMANN,Nik       2529657 M  USA 5.1 5.1 5.7 15.9 3.0 3.0 9.00  24.90       bL 2.050  51.04    51.0418  48 SEEMANN,Nik       2529657 M  USA 5.1 5.1 5.7 15.9 3.0 3.0 9.00  24.90       bL 2.050  51.04    51.0418  48 SEEMANN,Nik       2529657 M  USA 5.1 5.1 5.7 15.9 3.0 3.0 9.00  24.90       bL 2.050  51.04    51.04
19  59 BOWEN,Alex        2526810 M  USA 4.6 5.0 4.8 14.4 1.1 1.0 3.15  17.55      bLF 2.900  50.89    50.8919  59 BOWEN,Alex        2526810 M  USA 4.6 5.0 4.8 14.4 1.1 1.0 3.15  17.55      bLF 2.900  50.89    50.8919  59 BOWEN,Alex        2526810 M  USA 4.6 5.0 4.8 14.4 1.1 1.0 3.15  17.55      bLF 2.900  50.89    50.8919  59 BOWEN,Alex        2526810 M  USA 4.6 5.0 4.8 14.4 1.1 1.0 3.15  17.55      bLF 2.900  50.89    50.89
20  43 LARSON,Austin     2529886 M  USA 3.8 3.9 3.8 11.5 2.8 2.6 8.10  19.60       bF 2.300  45.08    45.0820  43 LARSON,Austin     2529886 M  USA 3.8 3.9 3.8 11.5 2.8 2.6 8.10  19.60       bF 2.300  45.08    45.0820  43 LARSON,Austin     2529886 M  USA 3.8 3.9 3.8 11.5 2.8 2.6 8.10  19.60       bF 2.300  45.08    45.0820  43 LARSON,Austin     2529886 M  USA 3.8 3.9 3.8 11.5 2.8 2.6 8.10  19.60       bF 2.300  45.08    45.08
21  62 GETTY,Clyde       2064090 M  ARG 3.2 3.8 3.3 10.3 0.8 1.0 2.70  13.00      bLF 2.900  37.70    37.7021  62 GETTY,Clyde       2064090 M  ARG 3.2 3.8 3.3 10.3 0.8 1.0 2.70  13.00      bLF 2.900  37.70    37.7021  62 GETTY,Clyde       2064090 M  ARG 3.2 3.8 3.3 10.3 0.8 1.0 2.70  13.00      bLF 2.900  37.70    37.7021  62 GETTY,Clyde       2064090 M  ARG 3.2 3.8 3.3 10.3 0.8 1.0 2.70  13.00      bLF 2.900  37.70    37.70
22  61 STEVENSON,Colby L 2529831 M  USA dns dns dns  dns dns dns  dns    dns                   dns      dns22  61 STEVENSON,Colby L 2529831 M  USA dns dns dns  dns dns dns  dns    dns                   dns      dns22  61 STEVENSON,Colby L 2529831 M  USA dns dns dns  dns dns dns  dns    dns                   dns      dns22  61 STEVENSON,Colby L 2529831 M  USA dns dns dns  dns dns dns  dns    dns                   dns      dns
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